
ACTUAL OCCUPANCY STATISTICS - FALL 2003

Headcount --- Registered Students

RESIDENT STUDENTS Men Women Total

Banks House 0 3 3
Bartlett House 0 1 1
Bertram House 5 0 5
Bittner 77 125 202
Foreman House 0 5 5
Fry 77 129 206
Grantham Hall 0 211 211
Griswold House 7 0 7
Hanmer House 1 1 2
Hess 56 94 150
Kelly 69 101 170
Liberty Street Harrisburg 0 10 10
Locust Hill 3 4 7
McBeth House 0 5 5
Melhorn House 0 4 4
Mellinger 82 83 165
Miller 139 0 139
Mountain View 69 138 207
Musser Farm House 4 4 8
Naugle 145 153 298
North Street Apartments (Harrisburg) 7 5 12
Schrag House 7 0 7
Smith 48 92 140
Sollenberger 0 202 202
Witmer 156 166 322
Total 952 1536 2488
Percentages 38.26% 61.74% 100.00%

COMMUTER/OFF-CAMPUS
Commuter 61 110 171
Off-Campus 52 64 116
Total 113 174 287
Percentages 39.37% 60.63% 100.00%

PHILLY 23 61 84
Percentages 27.38% 72.62% 100.00%
   * One Philly student is a commuter

OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS
American Studies Program 0 2 2
Brethren Colleges Abroad 16 54 70
Central American Study and Service 0 1 1
China Studies Program 0 1 1
Contemporary Music Program 1 0 1
Daystar University 0 0 0
Global Stewardship Study Program 0 10 10
Jerusalem University College 0 0 0
Latin American Studies Program 0 0 0
Los Angeles Film Studies Center 0 0 0
Middle East Studies Program 0 2 2
Oregon Extension 0 1 1
Oxford Honors Program 0 1 1
Richmond International Business Institute 0 0 0
Russian Studies Program 0 2 2
Student Visitor Program 0 2 2
Total 17 76 93
Percentages 18.28% 81.72% 100.00%

Total 1105 1847 2952
Percentage 37.43% 62.57% 100.00%
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ACTUAL OCCUPANCY STATISTICS - FALL 2003

Headcount & Part-Time --- Registered Students

RESIDENT STUDENTS Men Women Total
Headcount Part-Time Headcount Part-Time Headcount Part-Time

Banks House 0 3 3 0
Bartlett House 0 1 1 0
Bertram House 5 0 5 0
Bittner 77 125 202 0
Foreman House 0 5 5 0
Fry 77 129 206 0
Grantham Hall 0 211 211 0
Griswold House 7 0 7 0
Hanmer House 1 1 2 0
Hess 56 94 150 0
Kelly 69 101 170 0
Liberty Street Harrisburg 0 10 10 0
Locust Hill 3 4 7 0
McBeth House 0 5 5 0
Melhorn House 0 4 4 0
Mellinger 82 83 165 0
Miller 139 0 139 0
Mountain View 69 1 138 207 1
Musser Farm House 4 4 8 0
Naugle 145 3 153 298 3
North Street Apartments (Harrisburg) 7 5 12 0
Schrag House 7 0 7 0
Smith 48 92 140 0
Sollenberger 0 202 202 0
Witmer 156 166 322 0
Total 952 4 1536 0 2488 4
Percentages 38.26% 100.00% 61.74% 0.00% 100.00% 100.00%

COMMUTER/OFF-CAMPUS
Commuter 61 12 110 35 171 47
Off-Campus 52 4 64 3 116 7
Total 113 16 174 38 287 54
Percentages 39.37% 29.63% 60.63% 70.37% 100.00% 100.00%

PHILLY 23 0 61 0 84 0
Percentages 27.38% 0.00% 72.62% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%
   * One Philly student is a commuter
OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS
American Studies Program 0 2 2
Brethren Colleges Abroad 16 54 70
Central American Study and Service 0 1 1
China Studies Program 0 1 1
Contemporary Music Program 1 0 1
Daystar University 0 0 0
Global Stewardship Study Program 0 10 10
Jerusalem University College 0 0 0
Latin American Studies Program 0 0 0
Los Angeles Film Studies Center 0 0 0
Middle East Studies Program 0 2 2
Oregon Extension 0 1 1
Oxford Honors Program 0 1 1
Richmond International Business Institute 0 0 0
Russian Studies Program 0 2 2
Visiting Student 0 2 2
Total 17 0 76 0 93 0
Percentages 18.28% 0.00% 81.72% 0.00% 100.00% 0.00%

Total 1105 20 1847 38 2952 58
Percentage 37.43% 34.48% 62.57% 65.52% 100.00% 100.00%
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